
Number
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Transfer of 
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and
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and Result
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First
Count

Second
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Fifth
Count

Sixth
Count

Seventh
Count

CANDIDATE(S) ELECTED

WESTPORT LEA, MAYO COUNTY COUNCIL

LOCAL ELECTION - 24 May 2019

CONSTITUENCY OF

NUMBER OF SEATS 4

TOTAL ELECTORATE 13,589

INVALID BALLOT PAPERS 137

QUOTA 1,694

VALID POLL 8,466

NAMES OF CANDIDATES  
(11 No.)

( * Denotes outgoing member)

G
e
n
d
e
r

CHRISTY HYLAND

PETER FLYNN (F.G.)

BRENDAN MULROY (F.F.)

JOHN (JOHNO) O'MALLEY (NON-P.)

Fitzgerald, Shane  

115

-115

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

FLYNN, PETER (F.G.)  

1,250

+24

1,274

+73

1,347

+60

1,407

+112

1,519

+496

2,015

-321

1,694

M

 * HYLAND, CHRISTY  

1,442

+33

1,475

+40

1,515

+72

1,587

+124

1,711

-

1,711

-

1,711

M

Maxwell, Chris (F.F.)  

899

+19

918

+13

931

+26

957

+362

1,319

+77

1,396

+56

1,452

M

Mc Alonan, Frank (Non-P.)  

82

-82

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

Mc Gee, Darragh (Non-P.)  

530

+16

546

+43

589

-589

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

M

 * Mc Guire, Tereasa (F.G.)  

803

+13

816

+59

875

+52

927

+109

1,036

-1,036

-

 

-

F

 * MULROY, BRENDAN (F.F.)  

1,191

+12

1,203

+27

1,230

+146

1,376

+27

1,403

+169

1,572

+114

1,686

M

Nayiga, Cissy (G.P.)  

365

+11

376

-376

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

F

O'Malley, Austin Francis (F.G.)  

830

+25

855

+18

873

+15

888

-888

-

 

-

 

-

M

O'MALLEY, JOHN (JOHNO) (NON-
P.)

 

959

+24

983

+32

1,015

+138

1,153

+85

1,238

+150

1,388

+132

1,520

M
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Non - transferable papers not 
effective

 

-

+20

20

+71

91

+80

171

+69

240

+144

384

+19

403

8,466 8,466 8,466 8,466 8,466 8,466TOTAL 8,466

PART A - 1 to 7 of 7 Counts.
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